Направленная
антенна
HF907DC
Диапазон 7.5 - 18 ГГц
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
ordering information type order no.
SHF directional antenna with downconverter R&S®HF907DC 4070.8006.04
SHF downconverter R&S®HF907DC 4070.8006.03
Recommended extras
Portable receiver R&S®PR100 4079.9011.02
Battery pack R&S®HF907DC-BP 4079.3507.02
External battery charger R&S®HF907DC-CH 4079.3707.02
Cable set R&S®HF907DC-K1 4070.8958.02
Tripod adapter R&S®HF907DC-Z1 4079.3113.02
Carrying case R&S®HF907DC-Z2 4079.3207.02